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AR/ 1550nm
R, <0.5% @ 1050 - 1600nm
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HER:

NIR-CLM- WI[-SO- XX
WL : Wavelength
0850:850nm

0980:980nm

1064:1064nm

1310:1310nm

1550:1550nm

SO :NA&EFL
N3E10=NA0.37,EFL=10.1mm
N5E8= NAOQ.5,EFL=8mm
N4E6=NAO0.4,EFL=6.24mm
N2E11=NAO0.25,EFL=11mm
N1E15=NA0.16,EFL=15.29mm
XX: Connector Type
FA=FC/APC

FP=FC/PC

SA=SMA
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